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HHE 2]
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BE 2]
Bl 2
WL 2]
& 2]
I 121

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

94W x 109H
6.57" x 7.64" (92 x 107 stitches)

957
3731
791
827
996
995
677
444
970

geranium - pl

dusty rose - vy dk
cornflower blue - vy dk
blue - vy It

electric blue - md
electric blue - dk

old gold - vy It

lemon - dk

pumpkin - It

(130 stitches)
(104 stitches)
(261 stitches)
(342 stitches)
(158 stitches)
(81 stitches)

(428 stitches)
(187 stitches)
(338 stitches)

Bl 2]
BHHE 2
A 2]
Al [2]
Bl 2]
(][] [2]
EIC] 2]
BN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

946
918
3776
738
938
3865
415
414

burnt orange - md
red copper - dk
mahogany - It

tan - vy It

coffee brown - ul dk
winter white

pearl gray

steel gray - dk
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(371 stitches)
(443 stitches)
(180 stitches)
(288 stitches)
(975 stitches)
(340 stitches)
(239 stitches)
(159 stitches)





